
Camp. Ital. Epoca Fermo

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 171 GISMONDI G. 16:32.815
Tempo gara

1 1:57.800 --------- 12:07:11.294  49,813

2 1:58.598 + 00.798 12:09:09.892  49,478

3 2:00.858 + 03.058 12:11:10.750  48,553

4 2:01.818 + 04.018 12:13:12.568  48,170

5 2:02.489 + 04.689 12:15:15.057  47,906

6 2:03.462 + 05.662 12:17:18.519  47,529

7 2:05.001 + 07.201 12:19:23.520  46,944

8 2:07.024 + 09.224 12:21:30.544  46,196

 Po. 2 - # 71 BONARDI C. + 08.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.073 --------- 12:07:15.391  48,870

2 2:00.533 + 00.460 12:09:15.924  48,684

3 2:01.325 + 01.252 12:11:17.249  48,366

4 2:03.576 + 03.503 12:13:20.825  47,485

5 2:05.570 + 05.497 12:15:26.395  46,731

6 2:04.170 + 04.097 12:17:30.565  47,258

7 2:04.605 + 04.532 12:19:35.170  47,093

8 2:03.560 + 03.487 12:21:38.730  47,491

 Po. 3 - # 744 LETTERE E. + 10.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.228 + 01.843 12:07:18.891  47,619

2 2:01.385 --------- 12:09:20.276  48,342

3 2:02.821 + 01.436 12:11:23.097  47,777

4 2:02.576 + 01.191 12:13:25.673  47,872

5 2:05.279 + 03.894 12:15:30.952  46,839

6 2:03.536 + 02.151 12:17:34.488  47,500

7 2:02.535 + 01.150 12:19:37.023  47,888

8 2:03.946 + 02.561 12:21:40.969  47,343

 Po. 4 - # 153 MIGLIONICO S. + 23.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.449 --------- 12:07:14.508  48,718

2 2:03.759 + 03.310 12:09:18.267  47,415

3 2:05.186 + 04.737 12:11:23.453  46,874

4 2:05.386 + 04.937 12:13:28.839  46,799

5 2:06.139 + 05.690 12:15:34.978  46,520

6 2:05.692 + 05.243 12:17:40.670  46,686

7 2:05.944 + 05.495 12:19:46.614  46,592

8 2:07.410 + 06.961 12:21:54.024  46,056

 Po. 5 - # 281 CONTINI C. + 35.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.948 + 05.928 12:07:26.208  45,157

2 2:04.781 + 00.761 12:09:30.989  47,026

3 2:04.020 --------- 12:11:35.009  47,315

4 2:04.407 + 00.387 12:13:39.416  47,168

5 2:05.440 + 01.420 12:15:44.856  46,779

6 2:07.204 + 03.184 12:17:52.060  46,131

7 2:06.423 + 02.403 12:19:58.483  46,416

8 2:07.378 + 03.358 12:22:05.861  46,068

 Po. 6 - # 84 GRAZZIOTTO P. + 46.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.206 + 06.167 12:07:25.715  45,416

2 2:06.469 + 03.430 12:09:32.184  46,399

3 2:09.181 + 06.142 12:11:41.365  45,425

4 2:06.986 + 03.947 12:13:48.351  46,210

5 2:03.039 --------- 12:15:51.390  47,692

6 2:04.349 + 01.310 12:17:55.739  47,190

7 2:05.450 + 02.411 12:20:01.189  46,776

8 2:15.920 + 12.881 12:22:17.109  43,172

 Po. 7 - # 184 GARDINI G. + 51.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.972 --------- 12:07:16.498  48,109

2 2:04.243 + 02.271 12:09:20.741  47,230

3 2:06.421 + 04.449 12:11:27.162  46,416

4 2:08.497 + 06.525 12:13:35.659  45,666

5 2:10.531 + 08.559 12:15:46.190  44,955

6 2:08.714 + 06.742 12:17:54.904  45,589

7 2:14.439 + 12.467 12:20:09.343  43,648

8 2:12.820 + 10.848 12:22:22.163  44,180

 Po. 8 - # 161 CECI M. + 58.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.983 + 02.143 12:07:22.224  46,211

2 2:06.055 + 01.215 12:09:28.279  46,551

3 2:07.075 + 02.235 12:11:35.354  46,177

4 2:07.914 + 03.074 12:13:43.268  45,875

5 2:07.634 + 02.794 12:15:50.902  45,975

6 2:04.840 --------- 12:17:55.742  47,004

7 2:13.407 + 08.567 12:20:09.149  43,986

8 2:20.238 + 15.398 12:22:29.387  41,843

 Po. 9 - # 86 GRECHI M. + 1:11.407
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.275 --------- 12:07:22.154  46,105

2 2:08.518 + 01.243 12:09:30.672  45,659

3 2:10.146 + 02.871 12:11:40.818  45,088

4 2:09.999 + 02.724 12:13:50.817  45,139

5 2:07.385 + 00.110 12:15:58.202  46,065

6 2:10.357 + 03.082 12:18:08.559  45,015

7 2:12.242 + 04.967 12:20:20.801  44,373

8 2:21.150 + 13.875 12:22:41.951  41,573

 Po. 10 - # 341 MONTAGUTI I. + 1:17.730
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.752 --------- 12:07:23.960  46,295

2 2:06.879 + 00.127 12:09:30.839  46,249

3 2:11.972 + 05.220 12:11:42.811  44,464

4 2:12.601 + 05.849 12:13:55.412  44,253

5 2:15.507 + 08.755 12:16:10.919  43,304

6 2:13.397 + 06.645 12:18:24.316  43,989

7 2:13.310 + 06.558 12:20:37.626  44,018

8 2:10.648 + 03.896 12:22:48.274  44,915

 Po. 11 - # 127 ROSSI M. + 1:18.650
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.346 + 06.353 12:07:33.182  43,356

2 2:11.295 + 02.302 12:09:44.477  44,693

3 2:11.192 + 02.199 12:11:55.669  44,728

4 2:11.673 + 02.680 12:14:07.342  44,565

5 2:11.658 + 02.665 12:16:19.000  44,570

6 2:12.012 + 03.019 12:18:31.012  44,451

7 2:09.189 + 00.196 12:20:40.201  45,422

8 2:08.993 --------- 12:22:49.194  45,491

 Po. 12 - # 88 ZANZANI R. + 1:20.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.381 + 04.576 12:07:30.203  43,994

2 2:11.434 + 02.629 12:09:41.637  44,646

3 2:08.805 --------- 12:11:50.442  45,557

4 2:08.957 + 00.152 12:13:59.399  45,504

5 2:13.643 + 04.838 12:16:13.042  43,908

6 2:13.162 + 04.357 12:18:26.204  44,067

7 2:12.607 + 03.802 12:20:38.811  44,251

8 2:12.298 + 03.493 12:22:51.109  44,354

Fastest lap: 1:57.800
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o
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 Po. 13 - # 146 CIMARRA M. + 1:25.409
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.401 + 02.948 12:07:30.751  43,988

2 2:11.975 + 01.522 12:09:42.726  44,463

3 2:10.453 --------- 12:11:53.179  44,982

4 2:13.045 + 02.592 12:14:06.224  44,105

5 2:14.235 + 03.782 12:16:20.459  43,714

6 2:11.445 + 00.992 12:18:31.904  44,642

7 2:11.438 + 00.985 12:20:43.342  44,645

8 2:12.611 + 02.158 12:22:55.953  44,250

 Po. 14 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 1:32.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.161 + 04.164 12:07:32.548  43,415

2 2:14.076 + 03.079 12:09:46.624  43,766

3 2:10.997 --------- 12:11:57.621  44,795

4 2:11.675 + 00.678 12:14:09.296  44,564

5 2:13.522 + 02.525 12:16:22.818  43,948

6 2:12.100 + 01.103 12:18:34.918  44,421

7 2:12.330 + 01.333 12:20:47.248  44,344

8 2:15.296 + 04.299 12:23:02.544  43,372

 Po. 15 - # 699 BASSO S. + 1:33.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.621 + 01.920 12:07:29.825  43,915

2 2:15.156 + 03.455 12:09:44.981  43,416

3 2:14.011 + 02.310 12:11:58.992  43,787

4 2:13.076 + 01.375 12:14:12.068  44,095

5 2:15.076 + 03.375 12:16:27.144  43,442

6 2:13.258 + 01.557 12:18:40.402  44,035

7 2:12.062 + 00.361 12:20:52.464  44,434

8 2:11.701 --------- 12:23:04.165  44,555

 Po. 16 - # 249 TONIN L. + 1:54.718
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.997 + 01.013 12:07:25.999  45,140

2 2:09.105 + 00.121 12:09:35.104  45,451

3 2:08.984 --------- 12:11:44.088  45,494

4 2:12.349 + 03.365 12:13:56.437  44,337

5 2:44.456 + 35.472 12:16:40.893  35,681

6 2:14.809 + 05.825 12:18:55.702  43,528

7 2:16.125 + 07.141 12:21:11.827  43,107

8 2:13.435 + 04.451 12:23:25.262  43,976

 Po. 17 - # 961 PINI A. + 1:55.056
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.427 + 06.866 12:07:36.065  42,087

2 2:13.976 + 01.415 12:09:50.041  43,799

3 2:14.666 + 02.105 12:12:04.707  43,574

4 2:20.476 + 07.915 12:14:25.183  41,772

5 2:17.071 + 04.510 12:16:42.254  42,810

6 2:17.749 + 05.188 12:19:00.003  42,599

7 2:12.561 --------- 12:21:12.564  44,266

8 2:13.036 + 00.475 12:23:25.600  44,108

 Po. 18 - # 252 MENOTTI F. + 2:04.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.105 + 05.351 12:07:37.853  41,883

2 2:16.238 + 01.484 12:09:54.091  43,072

3 2:16.367 + 01.613 12:12:10.458  43,031

4 2:14.754 --------- 12:14:25.212  43,546

5 2:16.431 + 01.677 12:16:41.643  43,011

6 2:16.198 + 01.444 12:18:57.841  43,084

7 2:18.272 + 03.518 12:21:16.113  42,438

8 2:18.731 + 03.977 12:23:34.844  42,298

 Po. 19 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 2:05.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.851 + 01.454 12:07:35.313  42,879

2 2:18.276 + 02.879 12:09:53.589  42,437

3 2:17.953 + 02.556 12:12:11.542  42,536

4 2:18.094 + 02.697 12:14:29.636  42,493

5 2:17.959 + 02.562 12:16:47.595  42,534

6 2:17.255 + 01.858 12:19:04.850  42,753

7 2:15.397 --------- 12:21:20.247  43,339

8 2:16.101 + 00.704 12:23:36.348  43,115

 Po. 20 - # 204 LANCI L. + 2:30.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.966 + 03.834 12:07:37.149  42,226

2 2:15.132 --------- 12:09:52.281  43,424

3 2:19.155 + 04.023 12:12:11.436  42,169

4 2:16.742 + 01.610 12:14:28.178  42,913

5 2:18.849 + 03.717 12:16:47.027  42,262

6 2:18.016 + 02.884 12:19:05.043  42,517

7 2:24.535 + 09.403 12:21:29.578  40,599

8 2:31.167 + 16.035 12:24:00.745  38,818

 Po. 21 - # 100 GIGLIOTTI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.348 + 02.107 12:07:41.326  40,935

2 2:24.656 + 03.415 12:10:05.982  40,565

3 2:25.132 + 03.891 12:12:31.114  40,432

4 2:21.241 --------- 12:14:52.355  41,546

5 2:25.201 + 03.960 12:17:17.556  40,413

6 2:22.569 + 01.328 12:19:40.125  41,159

7 2:22.599 + 01.358 12:22:02.724  41,150

 Po. 22 - # 85 ORBATI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.452 + 04.281 12:07:46.439  39,796

2 2:23.171 --------- 12:10:09.610  40,986

3 2:23.978 + 00.807 12:12:33.588  40,756

4 2:25.981 + 02.810 12:14:59.569  40,197

5 2:31.788 + 08.617 12:17:31.357  38,659

6 2:35.176 + 12.005 12:20:06.533  37,815

7 2:37.992 + 14.821 12:22:44.525  37,141

 Po. 23 - # 755 SAIANI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.283 + 00.658 12:07:49.604  39,046

2 2:29.625 --------- 12:10:19.229  39,218

3 2:33.600 + 03.975 12:12:52.829  38,203

4 2:37.920 + 08.295 12:15:30.749  37,158

5 2:35.880 + 06.255 12:18:06.629  37,644

6 2:36.077 + 06.452 12:20:42.706  37,597

7 2:35.971 + 06.346 12:23:18.677  37,622

 Po. 24 - # 337 LION A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.632 + 05.498 12:07:56.273  37,464

2 2:33.503 + 02.369 12:10:29.776  38,227

3 2:33.742 + 02.608 12:13:03.518  38,168

4 2:36.041 + 04.907 12:15:39.559  37,606

5 2:37.638 + 06.504 12:18:17.197  37,225

6 2:35.173 + 04.039 12:20:52.370  37,816

7 2:31.134 --------- 12:23:23.504  38,826

Fastest lap: 1:57.800
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Fermo
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Gir
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Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 25 - # 62 GALLUZZI R. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.972 --------- 12:08:00.930  36,228

2 8:27.468 + 5:45.496 12:16:28.398  11,563

3 2:57.513 + 15.541 12:19:25.911  33,057

4 2:54.611 + 12.639 12:22:20.522  33,606

Fastest lap: 1:57.800
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